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IT Istruzioniperl’'uso

1.ldentificazione del prodotto

- Nome prodotto: 3d letters TYPE 1/TYPE2/
TYPE 3

« Categoria: lettere adesive decorative

2.Importatore responsabile

Importatore responsabile per I'immissione sul
mercato UE:

LAMPA S.p.A.

Via G. Rossa 53/55

46019 Viadana (MN) - Italia

Tel: +39 0375 820700

E-mail: service@lampa.it

Sito web: www.lampa.it

3. Caratteristiche essenziali

- Materiale letterina: ABS
« Colore: CROMATO

- Dimensioni: TYPE 1: 18mm; TYPE 2: 26mm;
TYPE 3: 28mm

« Tipo di adesivo: permanente

4.Destinazione d'uso

+ Prodotto destinato alla decorazione di
superfici lisce (es. plastica, vetro, metallo,
legno verniciato).

« Utilizzabile in ambienti interni ed esterni.

5.Istruzionid’uso

1. Pulire accuratamente la superficie prima
dell'applicazione.

2. Rimuovere la pellicola di supporto.

3. Applicare l'adesivo esercitando una forte
pressione

4. Non utilizzare su superfici delicate o che
possono danneggiarsi durante la rimozione.

LAMPA S.p.A.

6. Avvertenze di sicurezza

« Tenere lontano da fonti di calore.

+ Non applicare su pelle o tessuti.

« |l prodotto non presenta rischi specifici per
I'utilizzatore se utilizzato correttamente.

7.Origine

Paese di origine: Made in China

8. Informazioni ambientali

Smaltire secondo le norme locali.
Componenti e relative indicazioni:
Sacchetto

+ Codice ambientale: PP5

- Raccolta: plastica

Pellicola

« Codice ambientale: PET1

+ Raccolta: plastica

Verificare sempre le disposizioni del proprio
comune.

1.Product identification

« Product name: 3D letters TYPE 1/ TYPE 2 /
TYPE3

« Category: Decorative adhesive letters
2.Responsible importer

Instructions for use

Importer responsible for placing the product
on the EU market:

LAMPA S.p.A.

Via G. Rossa 53/55

46019 Viadana (MN) - Italy

Tel: +39 0375 820700

E-mail: service@lampa.it

Website: www.lampa.it

3. Essential characteristics

+ Letter material: ABS
+ Color: Chrome

- Dimensions: TYPE 1: 18 mm; TYPE 2: 26 mm;
TYPE 3: 28 mm

- Adhesive type: Permanent

4.Intended use

+ Product intended for decoration of smooth
surfaces (e.g. plastic, glass, metal, painted
wood).

« Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

5. Instructions for use

1. Clean the surface thoroughly before
application.

2. Remove the backing film.

3. Apply the adhesive, pressing firmly.

4. Do not use on delicate surfaces or surfaces
that may be damaged during removal.

6. Safety warnings

+ Keep away from heat sources.

+ Do not apply on skin or fabrics.

+ The product does not present specific risks for
the user if used correctly.

7.Origin
Country of origin: Made in China

8. Environmental information

Dispose of according to local regulations.
Components and related information:
Bag

« Environmental code: PP5

« Collection: Plastic

Film

« Environmental code: PET1

« Collection: Plastic
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Always check the regulations of your local

municipality.

FR Mode d’emploi

1.1dentification du produit

+ Nom du produit: Lettres 3D TYPE 1 / TYPE
2/TYPE3

- Catégorie: Lettres décoratives adhésives

2.Importateur responsable

Importateur responsable de la mise sur le
marché de I'UE:

LAMPA S.p.A.

Via G. Rossa 53/55

46019 Viadana (MN) - ltalie

Tél.: +39 0375 820700

E-mail : service@lampa.it

Site web : www.lampa.it

3. Caractéristiques essentielles

+ Matériau des lettres: ABS

- Couleur: Chromé

« Dimensions : TYPE 1: 18 mm; TYPE 2: 26 mm;
TYPE3:28 mm

+ Type d'adhésif: Permanent

4. Destination d’utilisation

+ Produit destiné a la décoration de surfaces
lisses (ex. plastique, verre, métal, bois peint).

« Utilisable en intérieur et en extérieur.

5. Mode d’emploi

1. Nettoyer soigneusement la surface avant
I'application.

2. Retirer le film de protection.

3. Appliquer I'adhésif en exercant une forte
pression.

4. Ne pas utiliser sur des surfaces délicates ou
pouvant étre endommageées lors du retrait.

Made in China
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6. Avertissements de sécurité

« Tenir éloigné des sources de chaleur.

+ Ne pas appliquer sur la peau ou les textiles.

« Le produit ne présente pas de risques
spécifiques pour I'utilisateur s'il est utilisé
correctement.

7.Origine

Pays d'origine: Fabriqué en Chine

8. Informations environnementales
Eliminer conformément aux réglementations
locales.

Composants et indications correspondantes:
Sachet

« Code environnemental: PP5

« Collecte: Plastique

Film

+ Code environnemental: PET1

« Collecte: Plastique

Toujours vérifier les dispositions de votre
commune.

ES Manual de uso

1.1dentificacion del producto

« Nombre del producto: Letras SDTYPE 1/TYPE
2/TYPE3

« Categorfa: Letras adhesivas decorativas

2.Importador responsable

Importador responsable de la comercializacion
enla UE:

LAMPA S.p.A.

Via G. Rossa 53/55

46019 Viadana (MN) - Italia

Tel.: 439 0375 820700

Correo electronico: service@lampa.it

Sitio web: www.lampa.it

LAMPA S.p.A.

3. Caracteristicas esenciales

+ Material de las letras: ABS
« Color: Cromado

- Dimensiones: TYPE 1: 18 mm; TYPE 2: 26 mm;
TYPE 3:28 mm

« Tipo de adhesivo: Permanente

4.Uso previsto

+ Producto destinado a la decoracion de
superficies lisas (p. ej. plastico, vidrio, metal,
madera pintada).

- Apto para uso en interiores y exteriores.

5. Instrucciones de uso

1. Limpiar cuidadosamente la superficie antes
de la aplicacion.

2. Retirar la pelicula protectora.

3. Aplicar el adhesivo ejerciendo una fuerte
presion.

4. No utilizar sobre superficies delicadas o que
puedan dafarse durante la retirada.

6. Advertencias de seguridad

+ Mantener alejado de fuentes de calor.

+ No aplicar sobre la piel o tejidos.

« El producto no presenta riesgos especificos
para el usuario si se utiliza correctamente.

7.0rigen

Pais de origen: Fabricado en China
8. Informacion ambiental

Eliminar conforme a la normativa local.
Componenteseindicaciones correspondientes:
Bolsa

+ Codigo ambiental: PP5

« Recogida: Plastico

Pelicula

« Codigo ambiental: PET1

« Recogida: Plastico

Verifique siempre las disposiciones de su
municipio.

DE Gebrauchsanweisung

1. Produktidentifikation

+ Produktname: 3D-Buchstaben TYPE 1/ TYPE

2/TYPE3
- Kategorie: Dekorative Klebebuchstaben

2.Verantwortlicher Importeur

Fur das Inverkehrbringen in der EU
verantwortlicher Importeur:

LAMPA S.p.A.

Via G. Rossa 53/55

46019 Viadana (MN) - Italien

Tel.: +39 0375 820700

E-Mail: service@lampa.it

Website: www.lampa.it

3. Wesentliche Eigenschaften

+ Material der Buchstaben: ABS

« Farbe: Verchromt

« Abmessungen:TYPE 1: 18 mm; TYPE 2: 26 mm;
TYPE 3:28 mm

« Klebstofftyp: Permanent

4.Verwendungszweck

+ Produkt zur Dekoration glatter Oberflachen
(z. B. Kunststoff, Glas, Metall, lackiertes Holz).

« Furden Innen- und Auenbereich geeignet.

5. Gebrauchsanweisung

1. Oberfléche vor der Anwendung griindlich
reinigen.

2. Schutzfolie entfernen.

3. Klebebuchstaben mit starkem Druck
anbringen.

4. Nicht auf empfindlichen Oberflachen
verwenden oder auf Oberflichen, die beim
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Entfernen beschadigt werden kénnten.
6. Sicherheitshinweise

+ Von Wérmequellen fernhalten.

+ Nicht auf Haut oder Textilien aufbringen.

+ BeisachgeméRerVerwendung bestehen keine
besonderen Risiken flr den Benutzer.

7. Herkunft

Herkunftsland: Hergestellt in China
8. Umweltinformationen

Entsorgung gemaR den ortlichen Vorschriften.
Bestandteile und entsprechende Hinweise:
Beutel

« Umweltcode: PP5

+ Sammlung: Kunststoff

Folie

+ Umweltcode: PET1

+ Sammlung: Kunststoff

Bitte stets die Vorschriften Ihrer Gemeinde
beachten.
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